Beyrak Safarli, 33

Position Master

Desired Wage Rate $7 250
Citizenship Azerbaijan

Phone +994504887473
Residence Baku, Azerbaijan

Download CV (PDF)

Additional information

Date Birthday
Employment Status
Email

Second Phone

Closest Airport

25-11-1990

On vacation
beyraksafarli@gmail.com
+994123794988

Heydar Aliyev Airport

Good day. I am Capt Beyrak in Azerbaijan with 9 years sea experience. Right now, I am working in Regency shipping management as a Master. I would

like to drop your attention. I am a very attractive person speaking Russian,English, Turkish languages and a suitable person on board with non-alcoholic
and non-smoking policies. I prefer a long-term contract with high working progress. Pls note below contact number both companies for may reference.
My feedback reference : MCE Kargo Fleet manager - Adnan Keven : +90 (533) 668 18 50 Regency Shipping Management Crew Manager Dpa & Fleet
manager - Tunc Aydinoglu : +90 (532) 501 28 26 Crew manager - Hasan Tekin : +90 (543) 497 17 12 Stay safe and healthy. Brgds Capt. Beyrak

EXPERIENCE

Master - General cargo

Vessel Name  Riwal Vessel flag  Panama

Agency Vessel owner REGENCY SHIPPING
MANAGEMENT

26.12.2021 - 06.08.2022 (7 months)

Build Year 1992 DWT 3735

ME Power, 1 500 ME Type Deutz

kW

1st Officer - General cargo

Vessel Name  Rusader Vessel flag  Panama

Show more
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https://maritime-zone.com/seamen/pdf?id=177825

REGENCY SHIPPING
MANAGEMENT

18.02.2021 - 14.08.2021 (6 months)

Agency

Build Year 1994 DWT

ME Power, 1 500
kW

ME Type

1st Officer - General cargo
Vessel Name  Neptune

Agency

21.09.2020 - 08.12.2020 (3 months)
Build Year 1991 DWT

ME Power, 750
kW

ME Type

1st Officer - General cargo

Vessel Name  Jazz

Agency

23.09.2019 - 07.07.2020 (9 months)
Build Year 1990 DWT

ME Power, 750
kW

ME Type

1st Officer - General cargo
Vessel Name  Neptune

Agency

08.12.2018 - 14.07.2019 (7 months)
Build Year 1991 DWT

ME Power, 750
kW

ME Type

1st Officer - General cargo

Vessel owner REGENCY SHIPPING
MANAGEMENT

3735

Deutz

Vessel flag  Cook Islands

Vessel owner MCE KARGO

3765
MAN-B&W

Vessel flag  Cook Islands

Vessel owner MCE KARGO

3765
MAN-B&W

Vessel flag  Cook Islands

Vessel owner MCE KARGO

3765
MAN-B&W

DOCUMENTS



Vessel Name Liva Vessel flag  Cook Islands
Agency Vessel owner MCE KARGO
23.03.2018 - 24.07.2018 (4 months)

Build Year 1992 DWT 4175
ME Power, 2 654 ME Type Deutz
kW

1st Officer - General cargo

Vessel Name  Saturn Vessel flag  Cook Islands
Agency Vessel owner MCE KARGO
08.07.2017 - 02.02.2018 (7 months)

Build Year 1991 DWT 3765
ME Power, 750 ME Type MAN-B&W
kW

1st Officer - General cargo

Vessel Name  Blues Vessel flag  Cook Islands
Agency Vessel owner MCE KARGO
05.08.2016 - 14.04.2017 (8 months)

Build Year 1990 DWT 3765

ME Power, 750 ME Type MAN-B&W

kW

# Document Country Document Number
1 Travel passport Azerbaijan C02209781

2 Seaman's book Azerbaijan AZEO017331

Issue Date

03.10.2018

29.08.2018

Expiry Date

02.10.2028

29.08.2023



COC & ENDORSEMENT

# Type of the document Qualification
1 Certificate of Competency Master
2 Endorsement Master
CERTIFICATES

# Certificate

1 Advanced Fire Fighting

2 Bridge Team and Resource Management
3 ROP/ARPA management level

4 Dangerous And Hazardous Substances

5 ECDIS

6 Medical Care on Board

7 Medical First Aid

8 GMDSS

9 GMDSS Endorsement

Country Number
Azerbaijan 000745/18
Azerbaijan 000745/18

Certificate Number

SJ-0780-22

SW-0277-18

SQ-0303-18

SK-0351-22

SZ-0386-18

SM-0438-18

SN-1268-18

DQ-0357-18

DQ-0357-18

Issue Date

17.08.2018

17.08.2018

Issue Date

14.06.2022

18.09.2018

14.09.2018

10.06.2022

14.09.2018

19.09.2018

06.09.2018

13.09.2018

13.09.2018

Expiry Date

17.08.2023

17.08.2023

Expiry Date

2027-05-27

2023-09-18

2023-09-14

2027-04-19

2023-09-14

2023-09-19

2023-09-06

2023-09-13

2023-09-13



10 Ship Security Officer (SSO)
11 Maneuvering & Ship Handling
12 Designated Security Duties
13 Security Awareness Training
14 Security-Related Training & Instruction For all Seafarers
15 ISM Code Familiarisation
EDUCATION
# Bachelor / Master Degree
1 Master
PERSONAL INFORMATION
Height, cm Weight, kg Shoe size, cm
181 95 44

SG-0192-22

SV-0113-20°

SH-1188-18

SI-1555-18

SO-1969-18

SP-1952-18

University

Azerbaijan State Maritime Academy

Overall Size

52

10.06.2022

21.08.2020

17.09.2018

17.09.2018

30.07.2018

14.09.2018

Hair Color

Black

2027-05-20

2025-08-21

2023-09-17

2023-09-17

2023-07-30

2023-09-14

Graduation Date

01.09.2012

Eye Color

Brown






